
S.No. 
Name of the 
student Major Elective Minor Elective Email id

Group

1 Apoorva Singh Finance Accounting apoosingh99@gmail.com
2 Bhoomi Garg Finance Accounting bgarg91299@gmail.com
3 Garima Gupta Finance Accounting garimagarg114@gmail.com

4
Meghna 
khanduja Finance Accounting meghna8527333820@gmail.com

5 Muskan Sikka Finance Accounting muskansikka28@gmail.com
6 Preeti Maurya Finance Accounting preetimaurya124@gmail.com
7 Riya Finance Accounting Riyaarora618@gmail.com

8
SUWENA 
SHARMA Finance Accounting suwenasharma1620@gmail.com

9 Tenzin Sangmo Finance Accounting phenpotenziisangmo@gmail.com

10 Abhishek Kumar Finance
Banking & 
Insurance abhishekkumardatika@gmail.com

11 Anjali Finance
Banking & 
Insurance anjalia0996@gmail.com

12 bhavishya Rana Finance
Banking & 
Insurance bhavishyarana29@gmail.com

13 Bhavna Gupta Finance
Banking & 
Insurance bhavnagupta1405@gmail.com

14 Bhavya Finance
Banking & 
Insurance vermabhavya.1999@gmail.com

15 Harshita Agrawal Finance
Banking & 
Insurance hgagrawal99@gmail.com

16 Jasandeep Kaur Finance
Banking & 
Insurance jashandeep0310@gmail.com

17
Jenny 
Nengzalam Kuki Finance

Banking & 
Insurance jenny.kuki25@gmail.com

18 Mansi Bhogal Finance
Banking & 
Insurance mansibhogal012@gmail.com

19
Namrhen Didiam 
Phawa Finance

Banking & 
Insurance phawanamrhen@gmail.com

20 Pooja Finance
Banking & 
Insurance poojakashap76@gmail.com

21 Pooja Kumari Finance
Banking & 
Insurance poojakumari25258@gmail.com

22 Priya Finance
Banking & 
Insurance pk.priyakr@gmail.com

23 Priyanka Mehta Finance
Banking & 
Insurance Mehtapriyanka149@gmail.com

24 RASHI TYAGI Finance
Banking & 
Insurance rashityagi000@gmail.com

25
Shreyans 
Prakash Finance

Banking & 
Insurance shreyansprakash99@gmail.com

26 Simranjeet Kaur Finance
Banking & 
Insurance simran29k@gmail.com

27 Sucharu Finance
Banking & 
Insurance sucharu99@gmail.com

28 Sukriti Finance
Banking & 
Insurance 1234sukriti@gmail.com

FA

FB1

FB2



29 Taniya K.C. Finance
Banking & 
Insurance kctaniya@gmail.com

30 Tarandeep Kaur Finance
Banking & 
Insurance taran831999@gmail.com

31 Vaishali Finance
Banking & 
Insurance vaishali4112@gmail.com

32 Archana Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) archanasingh.0899@gmail.com

33 Divya kain Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) divya.kain97@gmail.com

34 Manisha Routray Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) manisharoutray27@gmail.com

35 Pawan Kumar Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) 27pkpkpk@gmail.com

36 Shivika Saini Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) shivika1099@gmail.com

37 Smridhi Saluja Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) smridhi.saluja@gmail.com

38 Taranjeet Singh Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Taranjeetsingh13579@gmail.com

39 Yogita Meena Finance

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) yogitameena64@gmail.com

40 Aarja Sethi Finance
International 
Business aarjasethi3@gmail.com

41 Akshay Chopra Finance
International 
Business akshayc736@gmail.com

42 manish Finance
International 
Business manishvermasrites@gmail.com

43 Mehak Sharma Finance
International 
Business mehaksr19@gmail.com

44
NEERUGANTI 
POORNIMA Finance

International 
Business neerugantipoornima2000@gmail.com

45 Sakshi Kumari Finance
International 
Business sakshikapsime@gmail.com

46

SARV PALLAV 
KRISHAN 
NANDAN Finance

International 
Business sarvpallavk5@gmail.com

FH

FI



47 Shivakshi Dixit Finance
International 
Business shivakshi.srcc@gmail.com

48 Shivangi Jaiswal Finance
International 
Business jaiswalshivangi85@gmail.com

49 Shweta Finance
International 
Business shweta.gr99@gmail.com

50 Aarti Kumari Finance Marketing aarti090998@gmail.com
51 Akshita Finance Marketing Akshita.kanojia13599@gmail.com

52
Aman Kumar 
Sah Finance Marketing amansah693@gmail.com

53 Ansh Gugnai Finance Marketing anshgugnani012@gmail.com

54
Ashutosh 
Bhardwaj Finance Marketing Bhardwajashu06@gmail.com

55 Divya Jain Finance Marketing Jaindivya0111@gmail.com
56 Divyashree Jain Finance Marketing divyashreejain18@gmail.com
57 Kartik Singhal Finance Marketing Ksinghal68@gmail.com
58 Keshav Jaiswal Finance Marketing abhinav.jaiswal7@gmail.com

59
MAHAK 
KAMBOJ Finance Marketing mahakkamboj99@gmail.com

60 Malvika Sharma Finance Marketing malvikasharma1998@gmail.com
61 Muskan Saini Finance Marketing Sainimuskan711@gmail.com
62 Nandini Sharma Finance Marketing nandinisharma339@gmail.com
63 Rani Finance Marketing rani26219@gmail.com
64 Saloni Sharma Finance Marketing saloni.sharma2629@gmail.com

65 Shilpa Ramchiary Finance Marketing shilpa.chiary110@gmail.com

66 Shivangi Dwivedi Finance Marketing shivangidwivedi112@gmail.com
67 Shreya Nair Finance Marketing shnair16@gmail.com
68 Simran Rathi Finance Marketing 7rathi@gmail.com
69 Srishti Bala Finance Marketing srishtibala30@gmail.com
70 Suman  Kumari Finance Marketing suman120997@gmail.com
71 Sumit Soren Finance Marketing soren26091997@gmail.com

72
Urja Kumari 
Temani Finance Marketing urjatemani676@gmail.com

73 Vartika Singh Finance Marketing vartikasingh8299@gmail.com
74 Babita Kumari Finance Taxation rs1929200@gmail.com

75
Divya Teres 
Kuriyan Finance Taxation divyakuriyan03@gmail.com

76 Karan Arya Finance Taxation psckaran18@gmail.com
77 Manish kumar Finance Taxation mfashion933@gmail.com

78 Mayank Prakash Finance Taxation mayankprakash351@gmail.com
79 Nancy Singh Finance Taxation singhnancy320@gmail.com
80 Nikita Saini Finance Taxation nikitagnh@gmail.com
81 Parul Finance Taxation Parulgarg437@gmail.com
82 Rishika Khetan Finance Taxation rishika.khetan1999@gmail.com
83 Sanjeev Haldar Finance Taxation Sanjeevhaldar1998@gmail.com
84 Shreya Mittal Finance Taxation shreyamittal2206@gmail.com

FM1

FM2

FT



85 Sujal Kumar Finance Taxation sujalk087@gmail.com
86 Tanvi Gupta Finance Taxation tanvigpt17@gmail.com
87 Yukta Anand Finance Taxation Yuktaanand2@gmail.com

88 Abhishek Kumar

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM)

Banking & 
Insurance abhishekkumarucms@gmail.com

HB

89 Anjali Sharma

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Business Laws sharmanjali96@gmail.com

HL

90
VARSHA 
POUDEL

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM)

International 
Business varshapoudel10@gmail.com

HI

91 Deepali

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Marketing deepalimahour27@gmail.com

92 Himani Grover

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Marketing himanigrover1999@gmail.com

93 Himanshi Singh

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Marketing singhhimanshi949@gmail.com

94 Himanshu Yadav

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Marketing himanshuyadav2304@gmail.com

95 Om Batra

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Marketing ombatra999@gmail.com

96 Saya Yadav

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Marketing sayayadav.20@gmail.com

97 Priyanka Accounting
Banking & 
Insurance vaishnavpriyanka89@gmail.com

98 Yashika Dutt Accounting
Banking & 
Insurance yashikadutt1@gmail.com

99 Abhishek Accounting Business Laws Kumar.abhi9956@gmail.com AL

100
RITURAJ 
BORUAH Accounting Finance riturajboruah1999@gmail.com

101 Sarthak Agarwal Accounting Finance sarthakagarwal038@gmail.com
102 Sayanta das Accounting Finance amazingsayan@gmail.com
103 Uditi Jain Accounting Finance ujain69@gmail.com
104 Manika Ahuja Accounting Marketing manika004.ahuja@gmail.com AM

AF

HM

AB



105 Manisha Sharma Accounting Taxation mani251198sha@gmail.com AT

106 Tenzin Norzom 
International 
Business Accounting kuzomgleek05@gmail.com IA

107 Suraj Nainiwal
International 
Business Business Laws nainiwalsuraj2@gmail.com IL

108 Abhishek Ray
International 
Business Finance rayabhishek017@gmail.com IF

109 Akshita Jain
International 
Business Marketing aks.jain1998@gmail.com IM

110
TANMOY 
SARDAR

International 
Business Taxation tanmoysardar098@gmail.com IT

111 Gautam Sharma Marketing Accounting gautamgauravsb@gmail.com MA

112 Arpit Vashishtha Marketing
Banking & 
Insurance arpit4162@gmail.com

113
Bhavya 
Sabharwal Marketing

Banking & 
Insurance bhavya.sabharwal001@gmail.com

114 Neeraj yadav Marketing
Banking & 
Insurance yadavshiksha103@gmail.com

115 Pooja singh Marketing
Banking & 
Insurance Pooja199751singh@gmail.com

116 Rubaab Jahan Marketing
Banking & 
Insurance jahanrubaab@gmail.com

117 Simran Marketing
Banking & 
Insurance simranmaurya99@gmail.com

118 Tarleen Kaur Marketing
Banking & 
Insurance tarleen73@gmail.com

119 Devanshi Mehra Marketing Finance Devanshi.dm123@gmail.com
120 Richa Chamola Marketing Finance richachamola16@gmail.com

121
Himanshu 
Malhotra Marketing

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) hmalhotra686@gmail.com

122 Muskan Mehra Marketing

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) muskanmehra17@gmail.com

123 Raghav Marketing

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) raghavragi6@gmail.com

124 Riza Arora Marketing

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) Riza.arora33@gmail.com

125 Shikha Gunwal Marketing

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) gunwalshikha@gmail.com

MB

MF

MH



126 Vani Pandey Marketing

Human 
Resource 
Management 
(HRM) vanipandey2@gmail.com

127 Arunima Goyal Marketing
International 
Business arunimagoyal8@gmail.com

128 Ashwani Kumar Marketing
International 
Business kumarashwani1512000@gmail.com

129 Chanchal Marketing
International 
Business chanchal.chanchal1999@gmail.com

130 Gunjan Singh Marketing
International 
Business gunjansinghanwal@gmail.com

131 N Madhu Marketing
International 
Business narayanmadhu1990@gmail.com

132 Rashmi Gupta Marketing
International 
Business gupta1999rashmi@gmail.com

133 Sonam dolma Marketing
International 
Business Sonamdolma167@gmail.com

134
Vijay Kumar 
Yadav Marketing

International 
Business vk8935746@gmail.com

135 YOGITA Marketing
International 
Business yogita15012000@gmail.com

136
Kanchan 
choudhary Marketing

International 
Business kanchanchaudhary495@gmail.com

MI


